Electromagnetic Interference Control Expert
DF400 Serials
General Purpose Three Phase Four Lines Filter
通用型三相四线滤波器
 额定电流最高达 50A
Rated currents up to 50A
 通用紧凑型滤波器适用小空间
General purpose and compact filtering

A=Differential mode (差模)    B=Common Mode(共模)
选型表 Type Selection Table
型号
Model
额定电流(A)
Rated Current
泄漏电流(≤mA)
Leakage Current
电路图
Circuit Diagram
外形尺寸
Dim. Fig.
出线端子方式  Output Connection
DF400-3A-01 3 5.0 Fig 1 E2 Fast on -
DF400-6A-01 6 5.0 Fig 1 E2 Fast on -
DF400-10A-01 10 5.0 Fig 1 E2 Fast on -
DF400-20A-01 20 5.0 Fig 1 E2 Fast on -
DF400-30A-01 30 5.0 Fig 1 H - M6
DF400-40A-01 40 5.0 Fig 1 H - M6
DF400-50A-01 50 5.0 Fig 1 H - M6
备注：以上规格为公司标准产品，可根据客户产品定制设计产品性能和尺寸外观。
Remark: Customized products are available according to special performance or dimensions requirements
更多产品请登陆官方网站：http://www.dephir.com
For more products please go to official website: http://www.dephir.com